
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 9B 

Week 5 Sunday, 15th – 19th of September, 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 

 

We are pleased to invite you to the G4-12 Boys Section Coffee Morning on Tuesday at 10:00 AM 

(Gate 4). We look forward to seeing you there! 

Additionally, we are excited to share that our students will soon begin their campaigns and voting 

for Student Council positions. We wish all our candidates the very best of luck! 

 

Regards 

AIS Administration  

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 
A

ft
e

rn
o

o
n

 B
re

ak
 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 12:10 –12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday English Islamic ICT Arabic Physics Math Art 

Monday Saudi 

History 
English Math Chemistry Islamic English Arabic 

Tuesday Islamic Biology Math English English 
Social 

Studies 
Physical 

Education 

Wednesday Physical 

Education 
Arabic Math English Biology 

Saudi 
History 

Islamic 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 8:40 8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Islamic Math 
Physical 

Education Physics English Math 
Activity 
Period 

Chemistry 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Chirruped, Teased, Pipes 
Monomer; polymer; carbohydrate; lipid; 

nucleotide; nucleic acid; protein; amino acid. 
  –  سيجس – العمى  – الأذى  –سنا 

ثغور  -  مكللة  

 Weekly Quizzes 

Subject Day Topic Page Numbers  

Arabic 32-25 ) ربك )وقضىالفهم القرائي   الأحد 

English Tuesday Analyze Craft and Structure: Word Choice 86 

Math Math L1-2 Solve Linear Equations 15-16 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Pre reading and Vocabulary (Morning Talk-Immigrant Picnic) 98 - PPT 
Vocabulary 
Worksheet 

2 Islamic الأطعمة نوعان نباتية وحيوانية  - فقه  120  

3 

ICT 
Introduction to Web Development: 

1.2 Lab Exercise: Adding an Image with HTML Formatting Details 
PPT  

4 Arabic  ٤٨ - ٤٤ التحليل الأدبي: دين الكريم ( ٣) ٥٢ص   

5 Physics 
Investigation 1: Modeling Motion / Experience 1: Displacement 

and Velocity 
14-15  

6 Math 1-5 Solving Inequalities in One Variable – Algebra 1 30-31  

7 Art العمارة الإسلامية    

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Saudi 

History 
31ص  2نشاط 30 العوامل المؤثرة في المناخ   

2 English Reading Comprehension 101-103 - 

3 Math 1-5 Solving Inequalities in One Variable – Algebra 1 32-33 Page:33|Q5-9 

4 Chemistry Volume 1 - Experience 2: Modeling Atoms 15-20  

5 Islamic  الصبر-توحيد  19ص /1س 17 

6 English Reading Comprehension (Close read) 101-104 - 

7 Arabic  في الأفعال الثلاثية اللينة الرسم الإملائي: الألف  ٥٨ -  ٥٣ ٥٨ ص   

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  43 تفسير سورة الحجرات  

2 Biology Lesson 2.3. Carbon Compounds 52-53  

3 Math 1-5 Solving Inequalities in One Variable – Algebra 1 34   



 

 

 

4 English Reading Comprehension (Close read)   
101 to 

104   
- 

5 English Craft and Structure (Poetic Structure)         107-PPT   - 

6 Social Studies Working on project 1: Ancient Egypt PPT - 

7 
Physical 

Education 
Exercise – Football: Striking   

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Physical 

Education 
Exercise – Football: Striking   

2 Arabic  الرسم الكتابي: رسم )ل،م( بخط الرقعة   

3 Math 1-5 Solving Inequalities in One Variable – Algebra 1 34 
Page: 35 

Q48,49,50 

4 English Pre-writing (Nonfiction Narrative) Class workouts and planning  97 - 

5 Biology Lesson 2.3. Carbon Compounds 54-57 
Reading Check 

Page 55 

6 
Saudi 

History 
32ص  4س 32 حل أنشطة التقويم للدرس الثالث   

7 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة ---  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic يتبع درس أنواع الأطعمة  - فقه  121  

2 Math 1-5 Solving Inequalities in One Variable – Algebra 1 34-35  

3 
Physical 

Education 
Exercise – Football The skill of shooting at the goal   

4 Physics 
Investigation 1: Modeling Motion / Experience 1: Displacement 

and Velocity 
16-17 Book p.14, #13 

5 English Writing: Nonfiction 97 - PPT 

Prewriting 
Nonfiction 

Practice 
Worksheet 

6 Math 1-5 Solving Inequalities in One Variable – Algebra 1 35  

7 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

8 Chemistry 
Volume 1 - Experience 3: Atomic Emission Spectra and the Bohr 

Model 
22-24 

Question 18-
Page 20 

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

