





	Weekly Agenda	Grade 9B		
Week 5 Sunday, 15 <sup>th</sup> – 19 <sup>th</sup> of September, 2024				
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internatio	nal-schools		
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-c	alendar		
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-r	nenu/		
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian  We are pleased to invite you to the G4-12 Boys Section Coffee May (Gate 4). We look forward to seeing you there!  Additionally, we are excited to share that our students will soon to for Student Council positions. We wish all our candidates the very Regards  Als Administration	pegin their campaigns and voting		

## **Class Timetable**

Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>		5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>			7 <sup>th</sup>			
Time	8:00 - 8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:2	5 11	:25 – 12:10	12:10 -12:55			13:30 -14:15			
Sunday	English	Islamic	ICT	Break 10:40	Arabic	F	Physics	Math	Break 3:20	¥ 00	Art			
Monday	Saudi History	English	Math	ლ ∵	Chemistr	ту	slamic	English	on - 1	Prayer Break 13:20 – 13:30	Arabic			
Tuesday	Islamic	Biology	Math	Mornir 10:15	English	E	English	Social Studies	Afterno 12:55	Praye 13:20	Physical Education			
Wednesday	Physical Education	Arabic	Math		English	E	Biology	Saudi History			Islamic			
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	¥ _	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup>	ak C		8 <sup>th</sup>			
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	, Break 10:20	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 -13:00	n Break 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15			
Thursday	Islamic	Math	Physical Education	Morning 10:00-1	Physics	English	Math	Activity Period	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Afternoor 13:00 – 1	Afternoor 13:00 –	Prayer   13:25-	Chemistry

## **Vocabulary**

English	Science	Arabic
Chirmunad Tassad Dinas	Monomer; polymer; carbohydrate; lipid;	سنا – الأذى – العمى – سيجس –
Chirruped, Teased, Pipes	nucleotide; nucleic acid; protein; amino acid.	مكللة - ثغور

## **Weekly Quizzes**

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Numbers
Arabic	الأحد	الفهم القرائي (وقضى ربك)	25-32
English	Tuesday	Analyze Craft and Structure: Word Choice	86
Math	Math	L1-2 Solve Linear Equations	15-16







## Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Pre reading and Vocabulary (Morning Talk-Immigrant Picnic)	98 - PPT	Vocabulary Worksheet			
2	Islamic	فقه- الأطعمة نوعان نباتية وحيوانية	120				
	3 ICT	Introduction to Web Development: 1.2 Lab Exercise: Adding an Image with HTML Formatting Details	PPT				
4	Arabic	التحليل الأدبي: دين الكريم	٤٨ - ٤٤	ص۲٥ (۳)			
5	Physics	Investigation 1: Modeling Motion / Experience 1: Displacement and Velocity	14-15				
6	Math	1-5 Solving Inequalities in One Variable – Algebra 1	30-31				
7	Art	العمارة الإسلامية					

		Monday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Saudi History	العوامل المؤثرة في المناخ	30	نشاط2 ص31
2	English	Reading Comprehension	101-103	-
3	Math	1-5 Solving Inequalities in One Variable – Algebra 1	32-33	Page:33 Q5-9
4	Chemistry	Volume 1 - Experience 2: Modeling Atoms	15-20	
5	Islamic	توحيد -الصبر	17	س1/ص19
6	English	Reading Comprehension (Close read)	101-104	-
7	Arabic	الرسم الإملائي: الألف اللينة في الأفعال الثلاثية	٥٨ _ ٥٣	ص ۸ه

	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Islamic	تفسير سورة الحجرات	43				
2	Biology	Lesson 2.3. Carbon Compounds	52-53				
3	Math	1-5 Solving Inequalities in One Variable – Algebra 1	34				







4	English	Reading Comprehension (Close read)	101 to	-
		,	104	
5	English	Craft and Structure (Poetic Structure)	107-PPT	-
6	Social Studies	Working on project 1: Ancient Egypt	PPT	-
7	Physical Education	Exercise – Football: Striking		

	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Physical Education	Exercise – Football: Striking					
2	Arabic	الرسم الكتابي: رسم (ل،م) بخط الرقعة					
3	Math	1-5 Solving Inequalities in One Variable – Algebra 1	34	Page: 35 Q48,49,50			
4	English	Pre-writing (Nonfiction Narrative) Class workouts and planning	97	-			
5	Biology	Lesson 2.3. Carbon Compounds	54-57	Reading Check Page 55			
6	Saudi History	حل أنشطة التقويم للدرس الثالث	32	س4 ص32			
7	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة					

		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Islamic	فقه- يتبع درس أنواع الأطعمة	121	
2	Math	1-5 Solving Inequalities in One Variable – Algebra 1	34-35	
3	Physical Education	Exercise – Football The skill of shooting at the goal		
4	Physics	Investigation 1: Modeling Motion / Experience 1: Displacement and Velocity	16-17	Book p.14, #13
5	English	Writing: Nonfiction	97 - PPT	Prewriting Nonfiction Practice Worksheet
6	Math	1-5 Solving Inequalities in One Variable – Algebra 1	35	
7	Activity Period	Clubs		
8	Chemistry	Volume 1 - Experience 3: Atomic Emission Spectra and the Bohr Model	22-24	Question 18- Page 20